
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
56 
43 
58 

832 
551 

3 
37 

181 
27 
13 

830 
42 

138 

Class 
PRO 
L 
PRO 
PE 
L 
M 
M 
PE 
M 
L 
M 
L 
PE 

Name 
Juracy Rodrigues - Black 
Marcelo Fernandes 
Peri 
Muriti Junior 
Marcelino Zambuzi 
Luiz Carlos 
João Gomes - Cokinho 
Rodrigo de Giovanni -Cabecinha 
Ricardo Seiji Hayashi 
Jonas Elias 
Luis Oshiro 
Victor José 
Paulo Henrique 

Laps 
7 
6 
7 
7 
5 
9 
8 
5 
9 
2 
6 
7 
8 

Best Tm 
1:26.093 
1:26.244 
1:26.705 
1:28.487 
1:28.956 
1:29.407 
1:29.587 
1:30.517 
1:30.542 
1:31.387 
1:31.937 
1:33.630 
1:36.589 

Diff 

0.151 
0.612 
2.394 
2.863 
3.314 
3.494 
4.424 
4.449 
5.294 
5.844 
7.537 

10.496 

Gap 

0.151 
0.461 
1.782 
0.469 
0.451 
0.180 
0.930 
0.025 
0.845 
0.550 
1.693 
2.959 

In Lap 
6 
5 
5 
7 
5 
9 
7 
5 
4 
2 
4 
7 
6 

Best Speed 
127,746 
127,522 
126,844 
124,289 
123,634 
123,011 
122,763 
121,502 
121,468 
120,345 
119,625 
117,462 
113,864 

Equipe 

Motonil 

Motonil 
Hayashi Racing 

MotoTrack 

Sorted on best lap time
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5a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade 
Master/LIGHT/PRO/ESTREANTE 1000cc 

4o Treino Livre - 1000cc 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:13:55 

Autódromo Airton Senna 3,055 km 

27/10/2018 10:15 
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